Updated Tariff Notice
TN Number: 02-03-2023
Issue Date: 16th March 2023

CHINA BAGGAGE UPDATE AND NETWORK BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE REMINDER — MARCH 2023

Revised Excess Baggage Rates To/From China
Effective 16™ March 2023 for all ticket sales and travel To/From China, kindly note that we have revised the
Excess Baggage Rates and Conditions.

BAGGAGE ALLOWANCE AND EXCESS BAGGAGE RATES TO/FROM CHINA
EFFECTIVE 16™ MARCH 2023

New Excess Baggage Rates

Previous Excess Baggage To/From China Effective 16"

BAGGAGE INFORMATION
Rates To/From China

March 2023
Free Baggage Allowance - Economy Class | 2 pieces of 23kg Each 2 pieces of 23kg Each
Free Baggage Allowance - Business Class | 2 pieces of 32 kg Each 2 pieces of 32 kg Each

To/From NBO $275
To/From Rest of World $325
To/From NBO $325

Excess Baggage Rates up to 23KG —
Economy Class
Excess Baggage Rates Up to 32KG —

To/From Africa $ 225

To/From Africa $ 225

Business Class To/From Rest of World $425
To/from NBO - $50 To/from NBO - $50
H Bag F to 32KG
cavy Bag reesupto To/from all other points - $75 | To/from all other points- $100
Advance Purchase 20% Discount No Advance Purchase Discount

NOTE: Values and Currencies:

All charges in USD except sales from Europe.

All charges from Europe (JV) will be in Euro/GBP.

The USD rate shall be used for conversion in all other currencies of trade.
All other terms and conditions are as per the current Baggage Policy.

Reminder on Network Wide Baggage Allowance

Passengers travelling on wide-body aircraft (B787) may carry a maximum of 5 additional pieces per passenger
which excludes their free allowance. Passengers travelling on narrow body aircraft (B737, E90) may carry a
maximum of 5 pieces per passenger which includes their free allowance. If exceeding, advance arrangement
with KQ must be made prior to departure.

For any queries: KQ.AncillariesGroup@Kenya-airways.com
Be guided accordingly and ensure this Tariff Notice is circulated to ALL Kenya Airways Reservations, GSAs,
Check-in Offices and Travel Agents.
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